
Dear Families,
Once again our incredible performance
club have wowed us with their production
of The Little Mermaid. A team of us
came in at the weekend to make the set,
which looks amazing. Thank you to
everyone who has helped make the
performance so special, in particular Mrs
Humphreys and Michael. The children
are so talented!!

Myself and Mrs Humphreys also took a
group of musicians to the Bridgewater
Hall this week, to play along side the
Halle orchestra. It was a wonderful
occasion and such a fantastic
opportunity for the children to perform in
this prestigious venue.

I hope you have an enjoyable weekend.
Kind regards
Mrs Cliff

OUR CURRICULUM

Together Everyone Achieves More

Year 5 had a taster morning at Bramhall
High School this week. They were treated to

a musical performance and took part in
several workshops. Year 6 have started
rehearsing for their end of Year show,

which sounds like it its going to be another
show stopper. Virtual reality fun for Year 3's
(and a couple of Web Warriors) , learning all

about Ancient Civilisations

 Year 4 showed great enthusiasm when
exploring Escape from Pompeii by Christina

Balit.  We used the DEAL strategies Story Stick
and Narrator, Action, Sound to explore

different scenes from the story. 



If you would like to find out more about our curriculum and
activities in school, follow us on twitter @NRJuniors

The Little Mermaid

Together Everyone Achieves More

KEEPING OUR
CHILDREN SAFE



 

WB Monday 24th June - Olympics Week
Monday 24th June - Y5 visit to Bramall Hall
Tuesday 25th June - Y2/3 Olympic transition event
                                       Book Awards - Stockport Town Hall, 6.30pm
Friday 28th June - Sports Morning, Y3/4 9.15 - 10.30, Y5/6 10.45 - 12
Tuesday 2nd July - Y2 Parent Meeting 5pm
Wednesday 3rd - Friday 5th July - Y6 residential to Conway
Wednesday 3rd July - Y2 transition morning
THURSDAY 4th JULY - SCHOOL WILL BE CLOSED DUE TO THE GENERAL ELECTION
(We apologise for any inconvenience this may cause) 
Friday 5th July - Y2 transition afternoon (parents collect from the Junior School
@3pm)
Saturday 6th July - Summer Fair 1 - 3pm
Monday 8th July - Y6 Stockport School Induction 11.30am - 3pm (parents to drop off
and collect))
Tuesday 9th July - Y4 visit to Chester
Wednesday 10th July - Y6 Bramhall High Induction morning 9.30am - 11.30am
(parents to drop off)
Tuesday 16th July - Y6 show 2pm and 6pm
Wednesday 17th July - Open Afternoon 3.30pm - 5pm
Wednesday 24th July - Y3 - Y5 transition morning
Y2/Y3 transition disco 5 - 6pm
Thursday 25th July - Y3 - Y5 transition morning
Y6 party 6 - 7.30pm
Friday 26th July - Y6 Leavers assembly 2pm
Monday 29th July - Last day of term (non uniform day)
Tuesday 30th July - INSET day

Please note there may be further dates added in red to the diary as more events are
confirmed.
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